2001/002 13:39 12/02/2005 FR & LARKIN Fź 321 724 8002 185 1 of 1 D<sup>1</sup>cision d Corporat Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax apply number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document (((H05000277085 3))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. DIVISION OF CORPORATION To: Division of Corporations : (850)205-0383 Fax Number CEIVED From: Account Name : FALLACE & LARKIN. L.C. Account Number : I20000000191 Phone : (321)951-9900 : (321)724-6002 Fax Number

# LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

ST. JOHN'S INVESTMENTS, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$60.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

**Public Access Help** 

A BRYAN ULU 5 2005

12/02/2005 FRI 13:40 FAX 321 724 6002 FALLACE & LARKIN

002/002

- 2° 1

## H0500277085 3

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF ST. JOHN'S INVESTMENTS, LLC

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 24, 2005 and assigned Document No.: L05000051854.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend and restate Article IV of the original Articles of Organization to provide as follows:

### ARTICLE IV - MANAGER(S) OR MANAGING MEMBER(S)

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title

Name and Address:

"MGR" - Manager "MGRM" - Managing Member

MGR

Alexander Pezzeminti 432 S. Babcock Street Melbourne, Florida 32901



Mr. Pezzeminti's name was inadvertently misspelled and should read as corrected above.

Dated: December 1, 2005.

ber or authorized representative of a member Signature of a James H. Fallace (Typed or printed name of signee)

#### H05000277085 3

Elwpdack2005/05-15117/ARTICLES OF AMENDMENTYOARJICLES OF ORGANIZATIONOFST.wpd December 1, 2005 (9.57am)